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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W43-1 530.89

㎡W43-2 335.28

㎡W43-3 337.76

㎡W43-4 415.53

㎡W43-5 529.69

㎡W43-6-1 200.16

㎡W43-6-2 200.16

㎡W43-6-3 200.16

㎡W43-6-4 200.16

㎡W43-6-5 243.82

㎡W43-6-6 243.82

㎡W43-6-7 244.05

㎡W43-10 602.41

㎡W43-11 56.36

㎡合計 4340.25

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W43-1 -97195.621 -2407.427

W43-2 -97198.003 -2411.823

W43-3 -97230.926 -2421.596

W43-4 -97233.569 -2420.175

W43-5 -97263.368 -2319.925

W43-6 -97261.942 -2317.285

W43-7 -97227.666 -2307.097

W43-8 -97225.031 -2308.531

W43-21 -97216.433 -2417.294

W43-22 -97242.955 -2388.599

W43-23 -97243.886 -2385.466

W43-27 -97254.801 -2348.745

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W43-28 -97258.574 -2336.051

W43-30 -97220.236 -2324.655

W43-31 -97216.461 -2337.349

W43-35 -97205.541 -2374.069

W43-36 -97201.341 -2388.191

W43-37 -97223.156 -2394.675

W43-38 -97226.423 -2383.685

W43-39 -97227.354 -2380.552

W43-40 -97241.373 -2330.938

W43-41 -97246.772 -2312.776

W43-42 -97225.576 -2380.024

W43-43 -97236.494 -2343.304

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W43-44 -97233.764 -2352.484

W43-45 -97213.731 -2346.529

W43-46 -97231.035 -2361.664

W43-47 -97211.001 -2355.709

W43-48 -97228.305 -2370.844

W43-49 -97208.271 -2364.889

W43-50 -97251.164 -2360.982

W43-51 -97232.856 -2355.540

W43-52 -97247.526 -2373.219

W43-53 -97229.218 -2367.777
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-1

W43-36 -97201.341 27.535 -2388.191 -12.752 -65759.404042 1239547.362183 286-33-42 90-00-26 20.069

W43-1 -97195.621 3.338 -2407.427 -23.633 -8036.650866 2296976.378670 241-32-37 134-58-55 5.000

W43-2 -97198.003 -20.812 -2411.823 -9.866 50194.751830 958985.396238 196-31-57 134-59-20 19.224

W43-21 -97216.433 -25.153 -2417.294 17.148 60801.676634 -1667092.253421 106-33-16 90-01-19 23.597

W43-37 -97223.156 15.091 -2394.675 29.103 -36138.587555 -2829478.669670 16-33-16 90-00-00 22.758

合計 倍面積

面  積

1061.785999 -1061.785999 90.648

530.8930000 530.8930000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-2

W43-37 -97223.156 -26.012 -2394.675 7.639 62291.403620 -742650.528783 106-33-16 90-00-00 14.734

W43-39 -97227.354 17.615 -2380.552 20.607 -41932.753713 -2003522.806600 16-33-16 90-00-00 22.756

W43-35 -97205.541 26.012 -2374.069 -7.639 -61755.375785 742515.976693 286-33-42 90-00-26 14.734

W43-36 -97201.341 -17.615 -2388.191 -20.607 42067.305803 2002986.778766 196-33-16 89-59-34 22.758

合計 倍面積

面  積

670.579924 -670.579924 74.982

335.2899622 335.2899622



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-3

W43-41 -97246.772 20.569 -2312.776 -13.653 -47571.486316 1327676.505048 286-33-16 90-00-01 18.947

W43-40 -97241.373 -11.803 -2330.938 -23.275 27511.644438 2263290.408729 196-33-16 90-00-00 17.945

W43-28 -97258.574 -21.995 -2336.051 11.013 51381.098164 -1071143.225717 106-33-16 90-00-00 16.824

W43-5 -97263.368 -3.368 -2319.925 18.766 7812.643920 -1825212.565618 61-37-13 135-03-57 3.000

W43-6 -97261.942 16.596 -2317.285 7.149 -38458.372207 -695286.650442 16-33-15 134-56-02 15.826

合計 倍面積

面  積

675.527999 -675.527999 72.542

337.7640000 337.7640000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-4

W43-7 -97227.666 21.740 -2307.097 4.245 -50157.403323 -412716.215123 331-26-15 134-53-00 3.000

W43-8 -97225.031 7.430 -2308.531 -17.558 -17151.716788 1707092.106910 286-33-42 135-07-27 16.822

W43-30 -97220.236 -16.342 -2324.655 -22.407 37989.362135 2178394.180050 196-33-16 89-59-34 22.051

W43-40 -97241.373 -26.536 -2330.938 11.879 61852.686639 -1155139.332701 106-33-16 90-00-00 18.947

W43-41 -97246.772 13.707 -2312.776 23.841 -31701.860660 -2318461.807138 16-33-15 89-59-59 19.932

合計 倍面積

面  積

831.068002 -831.068002 80.752

415.5340011 415.5340011



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-5

W43-30 -97220.236 42.113 -2324.655 -1.298 -97899.033212 126193.334365 286-33-42 90-00-26 13.243

W43-31 -97216.461 -34.565 -2337.349 -24.090 80790.501077 2341970.735794 196-33-16 89-59-34 39.998

W43-27 -97254.801 -42.113 -2348.745 1.298 98913.555308 -126238.200273 106-33-16 90-00-00 13.243

W43-28 -97258.574 34.565 -2336.051 24.090 -80745.635169 -2342985.257891 16-33-16 90-00-00 39.996

合計 倍面積

面  積

1059.388004 -1059.388004 106.480

529.6940021 529.6940021



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-6-1

W43-49 -97208.271 22.764 -2364.889 -3.224 -53835.082477 313428.473147 286-33-42 90-00-26 9.577

W43-35 -97205.541 -17.305 -2374.069 -15.135 41083.779541 1471182.918679 196-33-16 89-59-34 20.901

W43-42 -97225.576 -22.764 -2380.024 3.224 54179.615025 -313484.270342 106-33-29 90-00-13 9.577

W43-48 -97228.305 17.305 -2370.844 15.135 -41027.982346 -1471527.451227 16-33-16 89-59-47 20.901

合計 倍面積

面  積

400.329743 -400.329743 60.956

200.1648717 200.1648717



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-6-2

W43-48 -97228.305 -22.764 -2370.844 3.225 53969.417248 -313537.188702 106-33-29 90-00-13 9.577

W43-46 -97231.035 17.305 -2361.664 15.135 -40867.510443 -1471578.159987 16-33-16 89-59-47 20.900

W43-47 -97211.001 22.764 -2355.709 -3.225 -53624.890351 313481.385855 286-33-42 90-00-26 9.577

W43-49 -97208.271 -17.305 -2364.889 -15.135 40923.313290 1471233.633090 196-33-16 89-59-34 20.901

合計 倍面積

面  積

400.329744 -400.329744 60.955

200.1648721 200.1648721



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-6-3

W43-46 -97231.035 -22.763 -2361.664 3.225 53759.222695 -313590.111271 106-33-29 90-00-13 9.577

W43-44 -97233.764 17.304 -2352.484 15.135 -40707.046258 -1471628.870931 16-33-16 89-59-47 20.900

W43-45 -97213.731 22.763 -2346.529 -3.225 -53414.701449 313534.302773 286-33-42 90-00-26 9.577

W43-47 -97211.001 -17.304 -2355.709 -15.135 40762.854756 1471284.349685 196-33-16 89-59-34 20.900

合計 倍面積

面  積

400.329744 -400.329744 60.954

200.1648721 200.1648721



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-6-4

W43-44 -97233.764 -22.763 -2352.484 3.226 53549.031378 -313643.039644 106-33-29 90-00-13 9.578

W43-43 -97236.494 17.303 -2343.304 15.135 -40546.589788 -1471679.584644 16-33-16 89-59-47 20.899

W43-31 -97216.461 22.763 -2337.349 -3.226 -53204.515783 313587.225495 286-33-42 90-00-26 9.578

W43-45 -97213.731 -17.303 -2346.529 -15.135 40602.403937 1471335.069048 196-33-16 89-59-34 20.900

合計 倍面積

面  積

400.329743 -400.329743 60.955

200.1648720 200.1648720



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-6-5

W43-43 -97236.494 21.945 -2343.304 -6.795 -51424.943197 660707.096853 286-33-29 90-00-13 12.766

W43-51 -97232.856 -14.670 -2355.540 -17.679 34555.791959 1718942.323569 196-33-16 89-59-47 19.100

W43-50 -97251.164 -21.945 -2360.982 6.795 51812.909050 -660806.777303 106-33-16 90-00-00 12.766

W43-27 -97254.801 14.670 -2348.745 17.679 -34456.111510 -1719330.289423 16-33-16 90-00-00 19.099

合計 倍面積

面  積

487.646302 -487.646302 63.731

243.8231514 243.8231514



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-6-6

W43-53 -97229.218 -14.671 -2367.777 -17.678 34737.458190 1718863.810526 196-33-16 89-59-47 19.101

W43-52 -97247.526 -21.946 -2373.219 6.794 52083.068907 -660721.690779 106-33-16 90-00-00 12.766

W43-50 -97251.164 14.671 -2360.982 17.678 -34637.780648 -1719251.785276 16-33-16 90-00-00 19.100

W43-51 -97232.856 21.946 -2355.540 -6.794 -51695.094156 660622.013237 286-33-29 90-00-13 12.766

合計 倍面積

面  積

487.652293 -487.652293 63.733

243.8261465 243.8261465



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-6-7

W43-42 -97225.576 -14.668 -2380.024 -17.690 34911.212186 1719897.991227 196-33-16 89-59-47 19.101

W43-23 -97243.886 -21.950 -2385.466 6.805 52361.605371 -661749.533334 106-33-16 90-00-00 12.777

W43-52 -97247.526 14.668 -2373.219 17.690 -34811.392786 -1720286.286251 16-33-16 90-00-00 19.101

W43-53 -97229.218 21.950 -2367.777 -6.805 -51973.310346 661649.713933 286-33-29 90-00-13 12.777

合計 倍面積

面  積

488.114424 -488.114424 63.756

244.0572124 244.0572124



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-10

W43-21 -97216.433 -4.503 -2417.294 -37.911 10886.123015 3685579.426949 196-31-57 89-58-41 15.119

W43-3 -97230.926 -17.136 -2421.596 -2.881 41497.313546 280162.259957 151-44-20 135-12-23 3.000

W43-4 -97233.569 -12.029 -2420.175 32.997 29111.586539 -3208414.021523 106-33-16 134-48-56 32.942

W43-22 -97242.955 7.146 -2388.599 36.490 -17069.537639 -3548432.187990 16-33-16 90-00-00 17.247

W43-38 -97226.423 26.522 -2383.685 -28.695 -63220.657463 2789899.694609 286-33-16 90-00-00 35.062

合計 倍面積

面  積

1204.827997 -1204.827997 103.370

602.4139988 602.4139988



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W43-11

W43-39 -97227.354 17.463 -2380.552 1.782 -41572.269306 -173212.018360 286-33-16 90-00-00 3.268

W43-38 -97226.423 -15.601 -2383.685 -8.047 37187.868975 782349.531422 196-33-16 90-00-00 17.247

W43-22 -97242.955 -17.463 -2388.599 -1.782 41712.790728 173239.811782 106-33-16 90-00-00 3.268

W43-23 -97243.886 15.601 -2385.466 8.047 -37215.662397 -782490.052844 16-33-16 90-00-00 17.247

合計 倍面積

面  積

112.728000 -112.728000 41.030

56.3640002 56.3640002


